Position

City Manager

Assistant To City Manager
Marketing Manager
Management Analyst
Management Specialist
Management Specialist
Management Specialist
Management Assistant
Mayor

Council

Council

Council

Council

Commissions & Boards
Commissions & Boards
Commissions & Boards

Commissions & Boards

Other Positions Held City

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

Department

10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager
10 - City Manager

Total Wages

$226,732
$125,548
$104,919
$85,620
$81,206
$66,189
$58,512
$54,298
$34,380
$28,380
$28,380
$28,380
$28,380
$375
$200
$150
$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,918
$25,000
$27,974
$27,491
$26,401
$12,999
$24,508
$24,367
$16,321
$23,640
$0
$19,219
$9,296
$0

$0

$0

$0



