Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$226,732	\$32,918
Assistant To City Manager		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$125,548	\$25,000
Marketing Manager		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$104,919	\$27,974
Management Analyst		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$85,620	\$27,491
Management Specialist		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$81,206	\$26,401
Management Specialist		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$66,189	\$12,999
Management Specialist		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$58,512	\$24,508
Management Assistant		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$54,298	\$24,367
Mayor		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$34,380	\$16,321
Council		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$28,380	\$23,640
Council		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$28,380	\$0
Council		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$28,380	\$19,219
Council		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$28,380	\$9,296
Commissions & Boards		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$375	\$0
Commissions & Boards		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$200	\$0
Commissions & Boards		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$150	\$0
Commissions & Boards		La Quinta	10 - City Manager	\$150	\$0